
22.11.2023

19882

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3861

0202

 65708

 6526

118,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

799,00 g

7,20 mm

PIC 19882   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.309,00 g

96,10 mm

70,60 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  118

 119

 109

 126

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

23250Tätowier-Nr.:

16.05.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


